Lind Equipment Ltd.info@lindequipment.netwww.LindEquipment.net 79
G
FC
Is
High-Powered ELCIs
Part Number Volts/Amp Cord Line & Load Phase Trip Levels
LECI-601201 120V/60A 6’ of 6/3 SOOW cable 1 ø 6/10/30mA
 LECI-402401 240V/40A 6’ of 8/3 SOOW cable 1 ø 6/10/30mA
LECI-402083 208V/40A 2’ of 10/4 SOOW cable 3 ø 6/10/30mA
LECI-402403 240V/40A 2’ of 10/4 SOOW cable 3 ø 6/10/30mA
LECI-602083 208V/60A 6’ of 6/4 SOOW cable 3 ø 6/10/30mA
LECI-602403 240V/60A 6’ of 6/4 SOOW cable 3 ø 6/10/30mA
LECI-404803 480V/40A 6’ of 6/4 SOOW cable 3 ø 6/10/30mA
LECI-604803 480V/60A 6’ of 6/4 SOOW cable 3 ø 6/10/30mA
LECI-606003 600V/60A 2’ of 6/4 SOOW cable 3 ø 6/10/30mA
LECI Series
Our higher-powered ELCIs offer an unparalleled
flexibility to meet your needs. With two different
amp rated units (40A and 60A) and a wide variety